MBI-spense Bottle-top Dispensers
Ordering Information
Cat No. Volume Increments Accuracy Precision
MBI62009990 0.5-5ml 0.10ml 0.5% 0.1%
MBI62009991 1.0-10ml 0.20ml 0.5% 0.1%
MBI62009992 2.5-25ml 0.50ml 0.5% 0.1%
MBI62009993 5.0-50ml 1.00ml 0.5% 0.1%
Accessories
Cat No. Description
MBI06399926 1Ltr Autoclavable Amber Bottle (45mm neck)
MBI06399926 2.5Ltr Autoclavable Amber Bottle (45mm neck)
MBI06399958 S40 Spare Adapter (40mm)
MBI06399906 GL32 Spare Adapter (32mm)
MBI06399907 GL38 Spare Adapter (38mm)
3 YEAR WARRANTY
MBI06399908 GL25 Spare Adapter (25mm)
MBI06399919 GL28 Spare Adapter (28mm)